Designed with Strength in Mind Built Tough for Farm Life No Mucking Around
Water Tanks Diesel Tanks Farm Equipment
Winter Catalogue
VIC, SA & Sthn NSW Edition
June – August 2025
Designed
with Strength
in Mind.

Time-saving features like
plug & play installation make
these tanks user-friendly
and convenient.
SAFETY
ALWAYS
Designed & manufactured
to Australian Standards
AS1940:2017, ensuring
safe storage.
Diverse, safe diesel
tank solutions
tailored to harsh
Australian farming
conditions.
DMP3000-S  (3000L) (2280L x 1540W x 1360H) $5,660
DMP2000-S  (2000L)  (2280L x 1280W x 1130H) $4,675
DMP1200-S  (1200L) (1500L x 1190W x 1060H) $3,520
Diesel Transfer Tanks
Use on a trailer, on the back of a flat bed or fixed in
one location on site.
DMP1200-S
DMPFT1200-S
DMPFT2000-S (2000L) (Trailer 4410L x 1970W x 1650H) $18,750
DMPFT1200-S (1200L) (Trailer 3615L x 1815W x 1570H) $16,150
Trailer Packages
Designed for mobility, each trailer features a
heavy-duty tool box, and road-registered design.
$3,520

integrated dispenser.
DSW10000+DK-12V (10KL) (2480Dia x 2350H) $9,965
DSW10000+DK-240V (10KL) (2480Dia x 2350H) $9,965
DSW7000+DK-240V (7KL) (2200Dia x 2200H) $9,190
DSW7000+DK-12V (7KL) (2200Dia x 2200H) $9,190
DSW5000+DK-240V (5KL) (1800Dia x 2200H) $8,540
DSW5000+DK-12V (5KL) (1800Dia x 2200H) $8,540
Single Skin Diesel Tanks + Dispenser
Nozzle Vented Filler
Cap + Inline
Filter
Alligator
Clips
Lockable
Lid
DMP800E (800L) (1720L x 890W x 925H) $2,375
DMP600E (600L) (1720 x 890W x 755H) $2,090
DMP400E (400L) (1620L x 750W x 665H) $1,775
DMPQ400E (400L) (930L x 1200W x 685H) $1,775
DMP200E (200L) (1000L x 750W x 605H) $1,420
Compact Diesel Ute Packs
Designed & manufactured to safely store & dispense diesel,
these tanks are lightweight, strong & made to withstand the
harsh treatment they endure.

sustainability on
your farm.
Durable, easy-clean
troughs and farming
equipment for all
livestock, ensuring
minimal water
wastage.
No Mucking
Around.
Agriculture &
Farming
PT48W (8L) (300L x 300W x 224H) $170
PT49W (25L) (440L x 380W x 350H) $215
PT50W (45L) (490L x 430W x 440H) $225
LFTSDT33000 (33000L) (3450Dia x 4149H) $18,350
Known for their robust construction, mounting
flanges and easy-to-clean design.
By completely emptying, no valuable liquid fertiliser is wasted.
Allowing complete washdown between seasons or mixes.
Stable Drinkers
Liquid Fertiliser Tank - Self Draining
BUC14 (140L) (970L x 400W x 360H) $380
BUC26 (266L) (1170L x 570W x 400H) $480
TBC20 (200L) (980L x 390W x 600H) $395
LFT22500 (22500L) (3560Dia x 2800H)  $6,325
LFT31700 (31700L) (4100Dia x 3040H)  $8,735
LFT50KL (50KL) (4600Dia x 3440H)  $13,395
These large tough tool boxes fit neatly across the back of
most ute trays.
Heavy duty construction to suit liquids up to 1.5SG
B-ute Box